
Item Barcode Description CATEGORY CLASS Qty
111359945 7312040552177 ABSOLUT GRAPEFRUIT 40% 1L LIQUOR ABSOLUT 4
110575820 7312040551682 ABSOLUT LIME 1L LIQUOR ABSOLUT 2
114392426 7640330380927 ANGELS ENVY SMALL BATCH 70CL LIQUOR ANGELS ENVY 1
101077067 5010677025812 BACARDI GOLD RUM 1 LTR LIQUOR BACARDI 11
114156676 5000299606728 BALLANTINES FINEST GLASS 500ML LIQUOR BALLANTINES 1
106500205 5010106110164 BALLANTINES WHISKEY 17 YR OLD 75CL LIQUOR BALLANTINES 6
114376961 3890000781255 BELUGA TRANSATLANTIC RACING 1L LIQUOR BELUGA 5
110198146 3028130066380 CAMUS VSOP 50CL LIQUOR CAMUS 11
114241739 5000281073941 CASAMIGOS ANEJO 1L LIQUOR CASAMIGOS 7
110518769 5010103996808 CIROC 75CL GWP LIQUOR GWP 1
106500345 5010103912976 CIROC VODKA 1L LIQUOR CIROC 4
111141899 4603514001448 CZAR'S VILLAGE VODKA 75CL LIQUOR IMPERIAL COLLECTION 6
110371072 7501145261026 EL JIMADOR BLANCO 1L LIQUOR EL JIMADOR 1
110230434 6903431138707 FENJIU AGED 30 YRS 500ML LIQUOR FENJIU 1
110025865 6412700572000 FINLANDIA CRANBERRY 1LTR LIQUOR FINLANDIA 3
110025862 6412700561004 FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT 1LTR LIQUOR FINLANDIA 7
110300822 5099873002063 FINLANDIA LIME 1LTR LIQUOR FINLANDIA 1
110459221 88004144678 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 1L LIQUOR FIREBALL 13
114237866 853271006789 GENTLEMANS CUT BOURBON WHISKY 750ML LIQUOR GENTLEMANS CUT 5
100011833 3018300005448 GRAND MARNIER 1L LIQUOR GRAND MARNIER 2
110371074 7501145233399 HERRADURA ANEJO 70CL LIQUOR HERRADURA 2
114456914 5000267192888 JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL ELUSIVE UMAMI 1L LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 3
106500308 5000267014401 JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 50CL LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 4
114472372 5010314313623 MACALLAN CLASSIC CUT 700ML LIQUOR MACALLAN 3
111463859 4820181420635 NEMIROFF ORIGINAL 1L GWP LIQUOR GWP 1
113500812 811272021941 RAMPUR ASAVA SINGLE MALT 75CL LIQUOR RAMPUR 2
112633224 4901903070014 SAKURAO ORIGINAL GIN 700ML LIQUOR SAKURAO 2
114322149 88004139940 SAZERAC RYE 6 YEARS OLD WHISKY 75CL LIQUOR SAZERAC 4
114394725 88004038663 SHEEP DOG PEANUT BUTTER WHISKY 35% ABV 1L LIQUOR SHEEP DOG 4



114463032 5000281075655 SINGLETON OF GLEND EXOTIC SPICE GROVE 1L LIQUOR SINGLETON 8
114463034 5000281075631 SINGLETON OF GLENDULLAN GOLDEN AUTUMN ORCHARD 1L LIQUOR SINGLETON 1
110064076 8000040801003 SKYY INFUSIONS CITRUS 1L LIQUOR SKYY 1
114108140 5010852042313 SMOKEHEAD RUM RIOT SCOTCH WHISKY 70CL LIQUOR SMOKEHEAD 3
114223054 8908017168138 STRANGER & SONS 1L LIQUOR STRANGER & SONS 5
114436071 400004900472 TITO'S VODKA 50CL LIQUOR TITO`S 4
110398610 5900343003186 ZUBROWKA VODKA 1L LIQUOR ZUBROWKA 6
110166690 8410028221103 ALFONSO SOLERA XIII RESERVE 1LTR LIQUOR ALFONSO 2
100012472 5011013100118 BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 1L LIQUOR BAILEYS CREAM 7
110200653 87116069794 BELVEDERE PURE 20CL GWP LIQUOR GWP 3
111693353 7640175742591 BOMBAY BRAMBLE 1L LIQUOR BOMBAY SAPHIRE 1
110585267 5010496004555 BOWMORE 18YO 70CL LIQUOR BOWMORE 1
114241743 5000281073927 CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 1L LIQUOR CASAMIGOS 4
110272568 5010103933209 CIROC RED BERRY 1LT LIQUOR CIROC 3
114025235 7503000677355 CORRALEJO TRIPLE DISTILLED 75CL LIQUOR CORRALEJO 1
112653220 4740050004950 CRAFTERS LONDON DRY GIN 43% ABV 1L LIQUOR CRAFTERS 6
110486104 5010314302511 FAMOUS GROUSE SMOKY BLACK 1L LIQUOR FAMOUS GROUSE 1
110459221 88004144678 FIREBALL CINNAMON WHISKY 1L LIQUOR FIREBALL 12
106500235 82184038734 GENTLEMAN JACK 1L LIQUOR JACK DANIELS 6
113389413 8411640011059 GIN MARE CAPRI 1L LIQUOR GIN MARE 1
100011833 3018300005448 GRAND MARNIER 1L LIQUOR GRAND MARNIER 2
110007041 8501110080453 HAVANA CLUB 7 YO RUM 1L LIQUOR HAVANA CLUB 2
100010763 5010103800402 J & B RARE OLD SCOTCH WHISKEY 1LTRE LIQUOR J AND B 2
100850640 8218409042 JACK DANIELS 1 LITRE 202110 LIQUOR JACK DANIELS 2
110472263 5099873006498 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE 1L LIQUOR JACK DANIELS 6
111161675 5099873011737 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE RYE 1L LIQUOR JACK DANIELS 11
111079711 2018061415211 JC ESPECIAL SILVER + GOLD PACK 1L LIQUOR JOSE CUERVO 1
110587363 5000267165844 JOHNNIE WALKER 18YO 1L LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 1
100010197 5000267023601 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 1 LITRE 201830 LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 9
115204678 5000267196244 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK RUBY 1L LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 3



110080525 5000267112077 JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 1 LITER LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 7
110488128 17501035042312 JOSE CUERVO SILVER 50 CL LIQUOR JOSE CUERVO 4
111366084 5000267170251 JW BLACK LABEL TRIPLE CASK ED 1L LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 10
110092281 5000281005409 LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS OLD SINGLE MALT 70CL LIQUOR LAGAVULIN 1
110152012 9501007100300 MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE 1LTR LIQUOR MOUNT GAY 1
100692940 5000281004020 OLD PARR DELUXE 1 LITRE 224380 LIQUOR OLD PARR 2
114471120 5011007008345 REDBREAST 12YO IRISH WHISKEY 3X700ML LIQUOR RED BREAST 4
111619146 9421903387554 SCAPEGRACE GOLD GIN ABV 57% 1L LIQUOR SCAPEGRACE 6
114463032 5000281075655 SINGLETON OF GLEND EXOTIC SPICE GROVE 1L LIQUOR SINGLETON 1
100011979 80001067158 SMIRNOFF BLUE LABEL 1 LITRE 202320 LIQUOR SMIRNOFF 8
114361491 9346943000488 STARWARD FORTIS AUSTRALIAN WHISKY 100 PROOF 1L LIQUOR STARWARD 1
114361483 9346943000396 STARWARD NOVA AUSTRALIAN WHISKY 1L LIQUOR STARWARD 9
114092112 5018481101180 TOMATIN 16YO MOSCATEL WINE CASK 70CL LIQUOR TOMATIN 2
114037418 5021349104513 TOMINTOUL TARN PEATED 1L LIQUOR TOMINTOUL 1
100010286 5000292262716 VAT 69 FINEST SCOTCH WHISKY 1 LITRE 201960 LIQUOR VAT 69 12
100012472 5011013100118 BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 1L LIQUOR BAILEYS CREAM 19
114243131 80244009229 BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON WHISKEY 1L LIQUOR BUFFALO TRACE 12
106500345 5010103912976 CIROC VODKA 1L LIQUOR CIROC 2
114496368 86024017316 CORAZON TEQUILA EXTRA ANEJO 75CL LIQUOR CORAZON 12
111576750 7506064300344 DON JULIO 1942 75CL LIQUOR DON JULIO 6
110025865 6412700572000 FINLANDIA CRANBERRY 1LTR LIQUOR FINLANDIA 12
106500235 82184038734 GENTLEMAN JACK 1L LIQUOR JACK DANIELS 6
111141897 4603514009505 IMPERIAL COLLECTION GOLDEN SNOW 1L LIQUOR IMPERIAL COLLECTION 12
100010763 5010103800402 J & B RARE OLD SCOTCH WHISKEY 1LTRE LIQUOR J AND B 12
110124012 5099873046050 JACK DANIELS FLASK 50 CL LIQUOR JACK DANIELS 24
110472263 5099873006498 JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE 1L LIQUOR JACK DANIELS 6
110587363 5000267165844 JOHNNIE WALKER 18YO 1L LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 17
100010197 5000267023601 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 1 LITRE 201830 LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 21
110080525 5000267112077 JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 1 LITER LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 12
114322149 88004139940 SAZERAC RYE 6 YEARS OLD WHISKY 75CL LIQUOR SAZERAC 6



100011979 80001067158 SMIRNOFF BLUE LABEL 1 LITRE 202320 LIQUOR SMIRNOFF 4
100010286 5000292262716 VAT 69 FINEST SCOTCH WHISKY 1 LITRE 201960 LIQUOR VAT 69 3
110106913 6251023000445 ARAK HADDAD ELITE 75CL LIQUOR ARAK 3
106500306 5011013100170 BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 50CL LIQUOR BAILEYS CREAM 1
110575425 4603928005414 BELUGA GOLD LEATHER PACK 1L LIQUOR BELUGA 1
110093745 3049197210295 COURVOISIER VSOP 20 CL LIQUOR GWP 8
110200223 5788686100508 DANZKA VODKA FIFTY 1 L LIQUOR DANZKA 1
111576750 7506064300344 DON JULIO 1942 75CL LIQUOR DON JULIO 2
106500465 8308955039 GREY GOOSE VODKA 37.5CL GWP LIQUOR GWP 1
114325792 8906155560203 INDRI SINGLE MALT WHISKY TR EXCLUSIVE 1L LIQUOR INDRI 1
110730308 5010103914970 J & B RARE TWIN PACK 1L LIQUOR J AND B 2
110587363 5000267165844 JOHNNIE WALKER 18YO 1L LIQUOR JOHNNIE WALKER 36
106500208 7501035010093 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD 1L LIQUOR JOSE CUERVO 1
106500573 7501035042315 JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER 1L LIQUOR JOSE CUERVO 1
110025662 5010852000092 KING ROBERT WHISKY 1LTR LIQUOR KING ROBERT 12
114065247 5000281070858 LAGAVULIN 12YO SPECIAL RELEASE 2022 ED 70CL LIQUOR LAGAVULIN 3
114463032 5000281075655 SINGLETON OF GLEND EXOTIC SPICE GROVE 1L LIQUOR SINGLETON 5
110587032 5425036320055 SKINOS MASTIHA LIQUEUR 1L LIQUOR SKINOS 1
110616241 5010509881272 SPEYBURN 10 YRS OLD SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY 1 LT LIQUOR SPEYBURN 1
114361491 9346943000488 STARWARD FORTIS AUSTRALIAN WHISKY 100 PROOF 1L LIQUOR STARWARD 16
114361483 9346943000396 STARWARD NOVA AUSTRALIAN WHISKY 1L LIQUOR STARWARD 34
100010286 5000292262716 VAT 69 FINEST SCOTCH WHISKY 1 LITRE 201960 LIQUOR VAT 69 1
110025862 6412700561004 FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT 1LTR LIQUOR FINLANDIA 1
110378157 5000277003280 DEWAR'S 15YO 1L LIQUOR DEWARS 1
110398610 5900343003186 ZUBROWKA VODKA 1L LIQUOR ZUBROWKA 1
113543220 5000281071572 TALISKER SURGE 70 CL LIQUOR TALISKER 1
114496368 86024017316 CORAZON TEQUILA EXTRA ANEJO 75CL LIQUOR CORAZON 1

TOTAL 623


